ПРАЙС-ЛИСТ
МО г. Красногорск, Ильинский тупик д.1
www.polikarbonat-prom.ru, soyuz-prom@mail.ru
тел: (495) 602-08-67, 8-965-265-75-48
	№
	наименование
	Цена

каркаса
	С СПК 

4ММ

Цветной
WOGGEL
	С СПК

6ММ

Цветной
WOGGEL
	С СПК

8ММ

Цветной
WOGGEL

	1
	Навес сборный размером 3500*4000
	18300 РУБ.
	22950 РУБ.
	25550 РУБ.
	27050 РУБ.

	2
	Навес сборный размером 3500*6000
	28850 РУБ.
	35900 РУБ.
	39800 РУБ.
	42150 РУБ.

	3
	Навес сборный размером 3500*8000
	39350 РУБ.
	48550 РУБ.
	53750 РУБ.
	56750 РУБ.
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